AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION'MODIFICATION OF CONTRAGT 1 SONTRACTID CODE PAGE QF PAGES

1 l 3

2 AMENDMENTMAOUIFICATION NG 3 EFFECTIVE DATE 4 REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ NO 5. PROJECT NG. {f appiicabie;
B, ISSU;EYBY MG 7. AUMINISTERED BY (if atner than tem 6} COBE |
CONSUMER PRODUCT ATSSTON

DIy OF PROCUREMEN

A330 ERST WEST

ROGH o517

RETHRSDA D 206814

A NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR Vo . sirass, counry, 8tore and 2P Gogel ) A AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NG

LINDA DALONZO

£ 98, DATED (SEE ITER 11)
ASTON PA 19014-42¢0
% 10A MORIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER MO
CPSC-N-12-0021
e m——
128 DATED {SEE ITEM 13)
CODE M4 | FACILITY CODE 11710752011
11, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TQ AMENDMENTS UF SOLICITATIONS
i _iThe above numbared solicitation is amanred as set forth in tem 14, Tre hour and date specified for receip! of Offars s extended. s not extended.
OHers must acknowisdge recept of tis amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the sohicitaton or as amended, by one of the Toliowing methods: (a) By completing
farns B and 15, and relurmeng copies of the amendment: (B By acknowledging racaipl of this smendment on each copy of the afier submitted; or (g} By

separate lelter or telegram which inciudes a reference 1o tha saicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT 7O BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF GFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT iN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. f oy
virtue of this amandment you desire la change an offer already submitied, such change may be made by lelegram or letter, provided each telegram of letter makes
reference {0 the solicilayion and inis amendrment, and is recelved prior 1o tha epening hour and dato specified

12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (i esurred) ] Het Increage: $21,268,00
GLOUALZRSE 2013 1117900000 EXHROGAZIIC 252E0

13, THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/QRDERS, IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/OREER NOC. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14,

CHECKONE | A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TQ: (Specfy authonty) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE [N THE CONTRACT
ORDER NO INITEM 105

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTICROER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changas in paying office,
appropralion date, elc) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TQ THE AUTHCRITY OF FAR 43 103(b).

C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF

0. OTHER (Speciy frpe of modificalion and awthorniy)

x UNILATEREL MODIFICATION, FAR 43.1033(b)

E. IMPQRTANT: Centractor %his nat i required 1o sign this document and return ¢ copies to e sseing office

14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION Organized by UCF saction headings. inciuding schcifatan/contvact suljject matter where leasibie.)
DINS Number: "

BRAMDYWIND

iz B. Wierdak

Lgoy
contract CPSC-N-12-0021 is hereby issued to provide for the
folicws:

Line item 0003 Ls increzssged by 2,000 fto a new tetal gty of 9,000

Continued
Except as provided herain, g terms and copditions of Ine docurnent referenced in tem 94 or 10A, as heretofore changed remang unchanged and i full force and effec

amt

154 NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER {Tyge or pnnt; 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING GFFICER (Type or print}

16C. DATE SIGNED

—m{fcz,fzczs

158 CONTRACTORIQFFEROR 150, BATE SIGNED 188, Ui

.

BV, .. Y R o
{Signature of Comiracting Ofcer,

{S.gnafure of perscn authonzed 10 s. 3

STANDARD FORM 30 (REV 10.83)
Prescrbed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.243

HBN 7540-01-152-8070
Previtus edition unusable




CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. COF DQCUMENT BEING CONTINUEDR
CPSC-N-12-0021/0004

PAGE OF

NAME OF CFFERCR OR CONTRACTOR
LINDA DALCNZC

ITEM NG
(a)

SUPPLIES/SERVICES
(B}

QUANTITY
(C)

UNIT
D)

UNIT PRICE
(E)

AMOUNT
(F}

0co3

As a result of the above, funding is added for
line item 0003 in the amount of $6,620.00.

2-  The quantity for Line item 0004 is increased
by 400 to a new total gty of 2,245,

As a result of the above, funding is added for
line item 0004 in the amount of $328.00.

3- As a result of the above, funding for the
first option peried (July 1, 2012 through June
30, 2013) is increased by $6,948.00 to a new
total of $31,630.90.

4- At this time the second cption period is
exercised for the periocd beginning July 1, 2013
through June 30, 2014 in accordance with FAR
Clause 52.217-9%, Option to extend the term of the
contract., Pricing is in accordance with Line
items 0005 - 0006,

5-  The funded quantity for line item 0005 is
4,000,

86— The funded guantity for line item 0006 is
1,000.

7=~ As a result of the above, funding in the
amount of $14,320.00 is provided for the second
option period. Additional funding will be
provided via modification at a later date when
funding becomes available.

Change Item 0003 tc read as follows (amount shown
is the obligated amount):

FIRST OPTION PERIOD
JULY 1, 2012 THROUGH JUNE 30, 2013

NOT TC EXCEED

NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY
REPCRTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT
OF WORK.

Quantity 2,000 @ $3.31 = $6,620.00

Change Item 0004 to read as follows (amount shown
is the cbligated amount):

Continued

-555

EA

6,620.00

NEHN 7540-01-152-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 {4-86)
Sponsorad by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 53.110



REFERENGE ND, OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED PAGE  OF
CPSC-N-12-0021/0004 3 3

NAME OF OFFEROR OR GONTRAGTOR
LINDA DALONZO

CONTINUATION SHEET]

ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY jUNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
al (B} (C1 Dy (E) (F)
0004 NOT TC EXCEED -65 |EA 0.82 328.00

SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPCRTS IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK.
Quantity 400 €@ $0.82 = $328.00

Change Item 0005 to read as follows(amount shown
is the obligated amount):

SECOND OPTION PERICD
JULyY 1, 2013 THROUGH JUNE 30, 2014

0005 NOT TO EXCEED 10032 [EA 3.37 13,480.00
NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS BND SPECIAL SURVEY
REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT
OF WORK.

Quantity: 4,000 @ $3,37 = $13,480.00

Change Item (0006 to read as follows (amount shown
is the obligated amount}:

0008 NOT TO EXCEED 2426 |EA Q.84 840.00
SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPCRTS IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK.

Quantity: 1,000 @ $0.84 = $840.00C

LL COTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMAIN UNCHANGED
AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.

NSN 7540-01-152-8067 OPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Spansored by GSA
FAR (4B CFR} 33.110



